
   
 

 
 
 

 
 

ABIERTO SABLE MASCULINO  
Pool 1 

 

 
Nombre 

 

 
Munic. 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
V/M 

 
TD-
TR 

 
TD 

Giovanny 
Hernández 

San Juan  2 1 2 V 1/4  -5 10 

Eivar  
Mendoza 

San Juan V  2 V V 3/4 6 17 

Francisco 
Valentín 

Mayagüez V V  V V 4/4 13 20 

Rafael  
Nieves 

Toa Baja V 3 4  V 2/4 4 17 

Juan  
Jiménez 

San Juan 0 1 0 1  0/4 -18 2 

 

Pool 2 
 

 
Nombre 

 

 
Munic. 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
V/M 

 
TD-
TR 

 
TD 

Carlos 
Valentín 

Carolina  1 2 0 0/3 -12 3 

Juan 
Flores 

Salinas V  3 V 2/3 3 13 

Julio 
Figueroa 

Mayagüez V V  1 2/3 1 11 

Christian 
López 

Salinas  V 4 V  2/3 8 14 

 



   
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



   

 
 
 
 

 
 

SABLE MASCULINO ABIERTO 
CLASIFICACION GENERAL FINAL 

 

LUGAR NOMBRE MUNICIPIO 
Oro Francisco Valentín Mayagüez 

Plata Christian López Salinas 

Bronce Julio Figueroa Mayagüez 

Bronce Eivar Mendoza San Juan 

5 Juan Flores Salinas 
6 Rafael Nieves Toa Baja 
7 Giovanny Hernández San Juan 
8 Juan Jiménez San Juan 
9 Carlos Valentín Carolina 

 
 


